The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACKTHESEAS 2024-11-01 to 2024-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-11-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $7.82
2024-11-20 COSTCO WHOLESALE NZ txn KWH6R9E -$193.02 -$185.20
2024-11-22  GridAKL txn_evHJJMm -$58.88 -$244.08
2024-11-23 WOOLWORTHS NZ/100 HALSEY txn ZeH88kR -$8.74 -$252.82
2024-11-23  WOOLWORTHS NZ/100 HALSEY txn BZHGGWg -$11.77 -$264.59
2024-11-23 Dominos Estore AUCKLAND C txn MNHeeoO -$43.40 -$307.99
2024-11-23  Sumthin Dumplin txn BZHGGKG -$81.15 -$389.14
2024-11-23 WOOLWORTHS NZ/100 HALSEY txn gnHrrl9 -$6.79 -$395.93
2024-11-25 Donation from VARUN SINGLA txn oyHOO5N $90.00 -$305.93
2024-11-25 Donation from ANDREW MCPHERSON txn YRHO9]Jx $100.00 -$205.93

WITHDRAWN: $403.75. DEPOSITED: $190.00. -$205.93

HackTheSeas is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from HackTheSeas's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



